

Applicants:

Boylan, et al.

Examiner:

TRAN, Philip B.

Serial No.:

10/677,459

Group Art Unit:

2155

Filed:

October 2, 2003

Docket:

60088.0002US01

Due Date:

December 12, 2007

Title:

Methods, Computer Systems, and Computer Readable Media for Controlling the Status of

Network Address Space

CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR 1.8:

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail, with sufficient postage, in an envelope addressed to: Mail Stop ISSUE FEE, Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450,

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 on December 12, 2007.

Mail Stop ISSUE FEE **Commissioner for Patents** P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Sir:

We are transmitting herewith the attached:

Transmittal Sheet in duplicate containing Certificate of Mailing

Submission of Formal Drawings, 37 Sheets of Formal Drawings

A check in the amount of \$1,020.00 to cover the Filing Fee is enclosed.

Return postcard

Please consider this a PETITION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME for a sufficient number of months to enter these papers or any future reply, if appropriate. Please charge any additional fees or credit overpayment to Deposit Account No. 50-3634. A duplicate of this sheet is enclosed.

> HOPE BALDAUFF HARTMAN, LLC. 1720 Peachtree Street, N.W., Suite 1010 Atlanta, Georgia 30309 404.815-1900

By:

Name: Leonard J. Hope

Reg. No.: 44,774

LJH/bkw

December 12, 2007



S/N 10/677,459

PATENT

Date of Notice of Allowance: September 12, 2007

Confirmation No.: 8501

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicants:

Boylan, et al.

Examiner:

TRAN, Philip B.

Serial No.:

10/677,459

Group Art Unit:

2155

Filed:

October 2, 2003

Docket No.:

60088.0002US01

Title:

Methods, Computer Systems, and Computer Readable Media for Controlling

the Status of Network Address Space

CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR 1.8:

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail, with sufficient postage, in an envelope addressed to: Mail Stop ISSUE FEE, Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 on December 12, 2007.

Ву:__________

Name: Leonard J. Hone.

SUBMISSION OF FORMAL DRAWINGS

Mail Stop ISSUE FEE
Commissioner for Patents
Attn: Official Draftsman
P.O. Box 1450
Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

Submitted herewith are 37 sheet(s) of Formal Drawings for completion of this application.

Respectfully submitted,

HOPE BALDAUFF HARTMAN, LLC

Date: December 12, 2007

Leonard J. Hope

Reg. No. 44,774

Hope Baldauff Hartman, LLC 1720 Peachtree Street, N.W. Suite 1010

Atlanta, Georgia 30309 Telephone: 404.815.1900 53377

PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE